



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis PLC Stock Number	77051960
Name	Double Barrelled Craft Beer Tasting Set
Ingredients	<p>Parka (Cereals containing gluten): Parka: Water, Barley, Oats, Wheat, Yeast, Hops Allergens: Barley, Oats, Wheat (Gluten)</p> <p>, Dance (Cereals containing gluten): Dance: Water, Barley, Oats, Wheat, Yeast, Hops</p> <p>, Ding (Cereals containing gluten): Ding: Water, Barley, Yeast, Hops Allergens: Barley, Wheat (Gluten)</p> <p>, Rivers (Cereals containing gluten): Rivers: Water, Barley, Oats, Wheat, Yeast, Hops Allergens: Barley, Oats, Wheat (Gluten)</p>
For allergens, see ingredients bold	
May contain statements	May contain gluten cereals
Net Quantity	1760ml
Manufacturer's name and address	Double-Barrelled Brewery Unit 20 20 Stadium Way Tilehurst Reading RG30 6BX
Instructions for use	Drink Responsibly
Alcoholic Strength	4.70% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes